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Soongsil University




Soongsil University 

Exchange Student Nomination Form
	Application Deadlines

For Spring Semester: 15th of November

For Fall Semester: 15th of May


1. University Name: 









2. University Country: 








3. Exchange Coordinator:

 - Name: 










 - E-mail: 










 - Phone: 










4. Nominee Information:

	No.
	Name
	Major

	
	Gender

(Male/Female)
	Entry Term

(Spring/Fall 2014)
	Period

(1 or 2 semesters)
	E-mail

	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


5. Date: 










